. Name of Listed Entity:Star Paper Mills Limited

. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: STARPAPER
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
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S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category Nos. of  No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , as a Number of Number
ry () of shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares % assuming full Locked in of
shareholder olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying conversion shares Shares
(n () shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise
held shares Receipts (v = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered
(Iv) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xt
) Vi) (Vi) (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capita No. (a) Asa No. As
(A+B+C2) Rights as a x) % (a) a
Clas C Tot al % of X)= of %
s ) (A+B+ “As a tota
eg: a ©) (A I 0
X s B+C Sha f
2 res t
s hel o
d t
e (b) a
g 1
H S
y h
a
Promoter & Promoter5 7110444 0 0 7110444 45.56 7110444 0 7110444 45.56 0 45.56 0 0.00 4208858 59.19
Group
Public 16387 8497906 0 0 8497906 54.44 8497906 0 8497906 54.44 0 54.44 0 0.00
Non Promoter- Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Public
Cl Shares underlying 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
DRs
C2 Shares held by 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Employee Trusts
Total 16392 15608350 0 0 15608350 100.00 156083500 15608350 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 4208858 26.97
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. Total Sh  Number of Voting Rights held in 1 Shareholdin Nu  Number of
of the (n shareh fully paid-up share nos. di each class of securities . g,asa% Lo Shares
Shareholders older paid equity underly shares cal (X) \assuming s pledged or
) () up shares Deposit  held d | full (Xt otherwise
equity held Recei (v = S « conversion encumbered
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1 : of (Xt
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including conve No. (a) As a
(v) As a % of Warrants) securi % of
(A+ Total (X) as a total
( Class X cl  Total Voting perce Shar
v a rights of es
) s sha held
) s capit (b)
(XI)
Y (vin+
% of
A+B
+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 1 45500 0 0 45500 0.29 45500 0 45500 0.29 0 029 0 0.00 0 0.00
undivided Family
SHRIVARDHAN AECPG93 1 45500 0 0 45500 0.29 45500 0 45500 0.29 0 0.29 0 0.00 0 0.00
GOENKA 31C
Central Government/ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
State Government(s)
Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 0 0.00
Banks
Any Other (specify) 4 7064944 0 0 7064944 45.26 7064944 0 7064944 45.26 0 4526 0 0.00 4208858 59.57
Bodies Corporate 4 7064944 0 0 7064944 45.26 7064944 0 7064944 45.26 0 4526 0 0.00 4208858 59.16
CONTINUOUS FORMS AABCC26 1 510000 0 0 510000 3.27 510000 0 510000 3.27 0 3.27 0 0.00 500000 98.04
(CALCUTTA) LTD 98A
ISGTRADERSLTD AABCII351 5028744 0 0 5028744 32.22 5028744 0 5028744 32.22 0 3222 0 0.00 3533858 70.27
5C
ALBERT TRADING AACCAIS5 1 905200 0 0 905200 5.80 905200 0 905200 5.80 0 5.80 0 0.00 0 0.00
COMPANY PRIVATE  05H
LIMITED
SILENT VALLEY AAHCS40 1 621000 0 0 621000 3.98 621000 0 621000 3.98 0 3.98 0 0.00 175000 28.18
INVESTMENTS 97H
LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 7110444 0 0 7110444 45.55 7110444 0 7110444 45.55 0 4555 0 0.00 4208858 59.19
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals (Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 0 0.00
Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 000 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of 5 7110444 0 0 7110444 45.55 7110444 0 7110444 45.55 0 4555 0 0.00 4208858 59.19

Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)
@
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Category & Name PAN
of the n
Shareholders

0

Institutions
Mutual Funds/
Venture Capital Funds
Alternate Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture Capital
Investors
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Financial Institutions/
Banks
Insurance Companies
Provident Funds/ Pension
Funds
Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2)
Non-institutions
Individuals -
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
KANTA CHHAJER

3]
SANTOSH SITARAM
GOENKA
ANIL KUMAR GOEL

28R

2Q
SUNITA SANTOSH
GOENKA
NBFCs registered with
RBI
Employee Trusts
Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)
Any Other (specify)
Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)
Clearing member

03N

Nos. of
shareh
older

()

==l )

15788
15766

22

AIRPC240 1

AACPG67 1

AAJPG2551

AAPPG44 1

0
0
0
583
173

45

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
fully
paid

up
equity
share

s held
v

SO OO

30000

51405

550

81955

0
0
7043724
5002362

2041362

402764
204433
309000
188479
0

0

0
1372227
81902

76471

S oo o

(=3

(=)

(=)

Partly
paid-up

equity
shares
held (V)

SO OO

SO OO

Nos.
of
share
s
under
lying
Depos
itory
Recei
pts
V)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi=
IV+V+VI

S oo o

(=}

30000
51405

550
81955

0
0
7043724
5002362

2041362

402764
204433
309000
188479

0
0
0

1372227
81902

76471

0.33

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.52
0.00

0.00
0.00
45.13
32.05

13.08

0.00
0.00
0.00

8.79
0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class X

S o oo

(=}

30000
51405

550
0

0

81955
0

0
0
7043724
5002362

2041362

402764
204433
309000
188479

0
0
0

1372227
81902

76471

SO OO

SO OO

Cl

O

Tot al

S oo o

30000

51405

550

81955

0
0
7043724
5002362

2041362

402764
204433
309000
188479
0

0

0
1372227
81902

76471

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

0.19
0.33

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.52
0.00

0.00
0.00
45.13
32.05

13.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
8.79
0.52

0.49

SO OO

SO OO

Total shareholdin g, as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a

percentage of diluted share capital)

xy
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.19 0
0.33 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.52 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
4513 0
3205 0
13.08 0
2.58 0
1.31 0
1.98 0
1.21 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
8.79 0
0.52 0
0.49 0

» Number of Shares
L pledged or
n otherwise
encumbered (XIlI)

As a
%

o
f
t

o
t

al

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
000 0
000 0
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



Bodies Corporate 286

IEPF 1
Other 78
ABHAY KRISHI AADCA04 1
UDYOG PVT LTD 29R

GLOBE CAPITAL AAACG421
MARKET LTD 67G

Sub-Total (B)(3) 16371
Total Public Shareholding 16387

(B)y= B)(1)HB)(2)+(B)
3)

1093915
87936
32003
239523

234226

8415951
8497906

S o oo

S o

(==l ]

1093915
87936
32003
239523

234226

8415951
8497906

7.01
0.56
0.21
1.53

1.50

1093915
87936
32003
239523

234226

53.92 8415951
54.44 8497906

(==l ]

1093915
87936
32003
239523

234226

8415951
8497906

7.01
0.56
0.21
1.53

53.92
54.44

(==l ]

f=}

7.01
0.56
0.21
1.53

1.50

53.92
54.44

S o oo

(=}

S o

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



Category & Name
of the
Shareholders
U}

Custodian/DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
O©OMHOQ)

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

PAN No. of No. of Partly
n shareh fully paid-up
older paid equity
()] up shares
equity held
share V)
s held
)
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

f=}

Nos. Total no.
share shares
underly held
Deposit (VI =
Recei IV+V+VI
V)

(=3

Sh
di
cal
d
S
1
As
(A+
(

n
U

0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00 0

Table II- Unclaim Details

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities

()

No of Voting Rights

v Class X

ci

Tot al

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

0.00
0.00

0.00

. shareholdin
. g,asa%

'\ assuming

conversion
(including
Warrants)

X

f=}

Total Nu
Lo
s
(Xt
full
of No.
conve
securi
asa
perce
of
sha
capit
(xn
0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

No. of shareholders

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No
of
shar

held

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

No. of shareholders

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in

Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

Table III- Person in Concert

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of share

No
of
shar

held

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

()
As a
% of
total
Shar

es
held

0.00

~TBT WV ~0 2—\5



