1. Name of Listed Entity:Star Paper Mills Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: STARPAPER

**3.** Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2019

**5. Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category ry (I) of shareholder (II)		Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		nber of Voting eld in each cla securities (IX)	ass of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	% assu	s ( as a age of		lumber of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares otherwise ncumbered (XIII)
				(*)		(0)	As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Voting Rights C Tot al I a s  g g y	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	una co	capid (XI)= As a (A+ B+C 2)	ta No.	% o to I S	f ita ha es el	
A	Promoter & Promote Group	r5	7110444	0	0	7110444	45.56	7110444	7110444	45.56	0	45.56	0	0.00	420	8858 59.1	9
В	Public	16387	8497906	0	0	8497906	54.44	8497906 (	8497906	54.44	0	54.44	0	0.00			
C		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0 (	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	)
C1	Public Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0 (	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
	Total	16392	15608350	0	0	15608350	100.00	156083500	15608350	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00	420	3858 26.9	7

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. share underly Deposi Recei (VI)	shares	Sh di cal d S As (A+	i ead 1 1 No of V	r of Voting ch class of /oting Righ	sec (D	urities X) Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming conversion (including Warrants) (X)	full			s ple	mber of thares dged or erwise umbered (XIII) As a % of total Shar es held (b)
1	Indian	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
a	Individuals/Hindu	1		45500	0	0	45500		45500	0		45500	0.29	0	0.29	0		0	0.00
	undivided Family																		
	SHRIVARDHAN	AECPG93 1		45500	0	0	45500	0.29	45500	0		45500	0.29	0	0.29	0	0.00	0	0.00
	GOENKA	31C																	
b	Central Government/	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
	State Government(s)																		
c	Financial Institutions/	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Banks																		
d	Any Other (specify)	4		,	0	0	7064944		7064944	0		7064944	45.26	0	45.26	0	0.00		58 59.57
	Bodies Corporate	4			0	0	7064944		7064944	0		7064944	45.26	0	45.26	0	0.00		58 59.16
	CONTINUOUS FORMS			510000	0	0	510000	3.27	510000	0		510000	3.27	0	3.27	0	0.00	500000	98.04
	(CALCUTTA) LTD	98A			_					_				_					
	I S G TRADERS LTD	AABCI1351		5028744	0	0	5028744	32.22	5028744	0		5028744	32.22	0	32.22	0	0.00	35338:	58 70.27
		5C																	
	ALBERT TRADING	AACCA15 1		905200	0	0	905200	5.80	905200	0		905200	5.80	0	5.80	0	0.00	0	0.00
		05H																	
	LIMITED			(21000	0		621000	2.00	621000			621000	2.00	0	2.00		0.00	15500	20.10
	SILENT VALLEY INVESTMENTS	AAHCS40 1 97H		621000	0	0	621000	3.98	621000	0		621000	3.98	0	3.98	0	0.00	175000	28.18
	LIMITED	9/H																	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5		7110444	0	0	7110444	15.55	7110444	0		7110444	45.55	0	45.55	0	0.00	42088	58 59.19
2	Foreign	0		0	0	0	0	0.00		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00
a	Individuals (Non-	0		0	0	0	0	0.00		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00
а	Resident Individuals/	0	,	· ·	O	Ü	O .	0.00	O	Ü		· ·	0.00	O	0.00	O	0.00	U	0.00
	Foreign Individuals)																		
b	Government	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
c	Institutions	0		0	0	0	0	0.00		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0		0	0.00
d	Foreign Portfolio Investo	-		0	0	Ö	0	0.00		0		0	0.00	ő	0.00	0	0.00		0.00
e	Any Other (specify)	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00		0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00
	Total Shareholding of	5	5	7110444	0	0	7110444	45.55	7110444	0		7110444	45.55	0	45.55	0	0.00	42088	58 59.19
	Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)																		

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of share s under	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	S h a r e	Number	class of	Rights hel securities IX)			Total sharehold assuming full of convertible sec percentage of dilute (XI)	onversion of curities (as a ed share capital)	^ L n £		ımber of Si pledged o otherwisd ncumbered	or e
				share s held (IV)		lying Depos itory Recei		h o I d	No of Votin	ng Rights		Total as a % of				r No.	(a)		As a
						pts (VI)		i n g %	Class X	CI a s s	;	Total Voting rights	1						o f t o t
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	<b>c</b> 0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	al
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	U	0.00	
a b			0	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
	Venture Capital Funds				•														
c	Alternate Investment		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
d	Funds Foreign Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
e	Investors Foreign Portfolio		1	30000	0	0	30000	0.19	30000	0	30000	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			
f	Investors Financial Institutions/ Banks		13	51405	0	0	51405	0.33	51405	0	51405	0.33	0	0.33	0	0.00			
			2	550	0	0	550	0.00	550	0	550	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
g	Insurance Companies		0																
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	81955	0	0	81955	0.52	81955	0	81955	0.52	0	0.52	0	0.00			
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
	President of India																		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	
a	Individuals -		15788	7043724	0	0	7043724	45.13	7043724	0	7043724	45.13	0	45.13	0	0.00	0	0.00	
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share		15766	5002362	0	0	5002362	32.05	5002362	0	5002362	32.05	0	32.05	0	0.00			
ii	capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. Individual shareholders holding nominal share		22	2041362	0	0	2041362	13.08	2041362	0	2041362	13.08	0	13.08	0	0.00			
	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																		
	KANTA CHHAJER	AIRPC240 3J	0 1	402764	0	0	402764	2.58	402764	0	402764	2.58	0	2.58	0	0.00			
		AACPG67 28R	7 1	204433	0	0	204433	1.31	204433	0	204433	1.31	0	1.31	0	0.00			
		AAJPG25: 2O	5 1	309000	0	0	309000	1.98	309000	0	309000	1.98	0	1.98	0	0.00			
	SUNITA SANTOSH	AAPPG44 03N	1	188479	0	0	188479	1.21	188479	0	188479	1.21	0	1.21	0	0.00			
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0311	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing		0	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			
	figure)																		
e	Any Other (specify) Non-Resident Indian		583 173	1372227 81902	0	0	1372227 81902	8.79 0.52	1372227 81902	0	1372227 81902	8.79 0.52	0	8.79 0.52	0	0.00			
	(NRI) Clearing member		45	76471	0	0	76471			0	76471	0.49	0	0.49	0	0.00			
	ě.																		

Bodies Corporate	286	1093915	0	0	1093915	7.01	1093915	0	1093915	7.01	0	7.01	0	0.00
IEPF	1	87936	0	0	87936	0.56	87936	0	87936	0.56	0	0.56	0	0.00
Other	78	32003	0	0	32003	0.21	32003	0	32003	0.21	0	0.21	0	0.00
ABHAY KRISHI	AADCA041	239523	0	0	239523	1.53	239523	0	239523	1.53	0	1.53	0	0.00
UDYOG PVT LTD	29R													
GLOBE CAPITAL	AAACG42 1	234226	0	0	234226	1.50	234226	0	234226	1.50	0	1.50	0	0.00
MARKET LTD	67G													
Sub-Total (B)(3)	1637	8415951	0	0	8415951	53.92	2 8415951	0	8415951	53.92	0	53.92	0	0.00
Total Public Sharehold		8497906	0	0	8497906	54.44	4 8497906	0	8497906	54.44	0	54.44	0	0.00
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(2)	)													
(3)														

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. share underly Deposit Recei (VI)	held	Sh di cal d S 1	,	s of s	ecurities (IX)		shareholdii g, as a % assuming c	ful	I	C	Nu Lo s XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
			s held (IV)				As (A+ ( I I	No of Voting	Rights Cl		Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	1	of conve securi as a perce of sha capit (XI)	No.		As a % of total Shar es held	No. ( N o t a p pl i
Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014) Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0 0	0 0	0 0	0	0 0	0.00 0.00	0	0 0	0 0	0.00 0.00	0 0	0.00	0 0	0.0	00	0.00	

## Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No f shareholders

No held

## Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No. of shareholders

Po of shareholders

No of shareholders

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share

held